
Preschool Level Annually Monthly x10
(August–May)

Preschool 3s and 4s 
FULL DAYS

T-TH
M-W-F
M-T-W-TH-F

$5,981
$7,284
$10,355

$598
$728

$1,036

Preschool 3s Only 
HALF DAYS

T-TH
M-W-F
M-T-W-TH-F

$3,350
$4,079
$5,799

$335
$408
$580

Grade Level Annually Monthly x10
(August–May)

Elementary: Grades K–5 $12,384 $1,238

Middle School: Grades 6–8 $13,096 $1,310

High School: Grades 9–12 $14,289 $1,429

Registration Fees Tuition Payment 
Options

Additional Fees

Application Fee 
(Nonrefundable)

•	 New PS–12 students: 
   $75 (includes testing 
   as necessary)

Enrollment/Commitment Fee 
(Nonrefundable unless wait-listed. 
Maximum per family is $500.)

•	 New and current preschool 
	 students: $160
•	 New and current K–12 
    students: $325

FACTS Tuition Management 
(Required)

•	 $55 FACTS enrollment fee
•	 Monthly payments are due 

August 5–May 5

Multiple Child Grant (PS–12)
•	 Families will receive a 10% 
 	 tuition grant on each 
	 additional (younger) PS–12 
	 child attending

Activity Fees
•	 Middle school: $150/year
•	 High school (grades 9–11): 
	 $200/year
•	 Seniors: $250/year

Athletics Fees
•	 High school: $275/sport*
•	 Middle school: $200/sport*
* Additional costs may apply

Incidental Fees 
In addition to the tuition payment 
plan, the FACTS account is used 
to bill incidental fees for field trips, 
extended care programs, middle 
school/high school fees, fine arts 
fees, etc.  

Tuition & Fees 2024–2025

Updated 7-10-24


