Tuition & Fees 2024–2025

Annually	Monthly x10 (August-May)
\$5,981 \$7,284 \$10,355	\$598 \$728 \$1,036
\$3,350 \$4,079 \$5,799	\$335 \$408 \$580
Annually	Monthly x10 (August-May)
\$12,384	\$1,238
\$13,096	\$1,310
\$14,289	\$1,429
Tuition Payment Options	Additional Fees
 FACTS Tuition Management (Required) \$55 FACTS enrollment fee Monthly payments are due August 5-May 5 	Activity Fees • Middle school: \$150/year • High school (grades 9–11): \$200/year • Seniors: \$250/year Athletics Fees • High school: \$275/sport* • Middle school: \$200/sport* * Additional costs may apply Incidental Fees In addition to the tuition payment plan, the FACTS account is used to bill incidental fees for field trips, extended care programs, middle school/high school fees, fine arts fees, etc.
	 \$5,981 \$7,284 \$10,355 \$3,350 \$4,079 \$5,799 Annually \$12,384 \$12,384 \$13,096 \$14,289 Tuition Payment Options FACTS Tuition Management (Required) \$55 FACTS enrollment fee Monthly payments are due August 5-May 5 Multiple Child Grant (PS-12) Families will receive a 10% tuition grant on each additional (younger) PS-12